Specifications are subject to change without notice. 263
3543/3545 - Precision Potentiometer
3543 3545
3-Turn 5-Turn
Electrical Characteristics1
Standard Resistance Range ..........20 to 50K ohms......................50 to 50K ohms
Resistance Tolerance......................±5% ......................................±5%
Independent Linearity ....................±0.25% ..................................±0.25%

15.88
(.625)
R MAX.
1At room ambient: +25°C nominal and 50% relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
2Consult manufacturer for complete specification details.
Features
■ Bushing mount
■ Optional AR pin feature
■ Non-standard features and specifications
available
■ Gangable
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number*
Resistance Resolution
(Ω) (%)
3543S-1-102 1,000 .063
3543S-1-202 2,000 .062
3543S-1-502 5,000 .047
3543S-1-103 10,000 .040
Part Number
Resistance Resolution
(Ω) (%)
3545S-1-102 1,000 .043
3545S-1-202 2,000 .036
3545S-1-502 5,000 .038
3545S-1-103 10,000 .027
BOLD-FACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.